
Important Dates @ S68 ~ 2023-2024 ~ Company Stars

Friday, September 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th
Tuesday, September 5 – 18th Dance Season begins.
Sunday, September 10 - Apple Festival rehearsals. Check Band for specifics
Monday, September 25 – Studio 68 is closed in accordance with Wilkes County Schools. Expect rehearsals.
Saturday, September 30 - final deadline to register for CDM Fall Convention

Sunday, October 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th
Saturday, October 7 – Studio 68 performs at Apple Festival @ 9am. Check Band for specifics.
Sunday, October 8 - Choreo day for “Snow for Christmas” - Check Band for specifics.
Tuesday, October 10 & Thursday, October 12 - Parent Watch Week in Traditional Track classes
Thursday, October 19-Wednesday, October 25 – Happy Halloween! Students should wear their Halloween costumes to class. Dance shoes are still
required. We will play games and have our “Haunted Halloween” test. Additional details will be shared in Band.
Thursday, October 26 - Studio 68 is closed in accordance with Wilkes County Schools. Potential choreo day for Snow for Christmas.
Tuesday, October 31 – Studio 68 is closed for regular classes. Happy Halloween!

Tuesday, November 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th
Wednesday, November 15 – Measurements are due for recital costumes via Google form.
Thursday, November 16 - No Company classes due to CDM Solo Title and Fall Convention.
Monday, November 20-Friday, November 24 – Thanksgiving Break. Studio 68 is closed.
Monday, November 27-Thursday, November 30 - SHOW WEEK! Expect extra rehearsals.

Friday, December 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th
Friday, December 1 - Dress rehearsal at JAWCC. Check Band for specifics.
Saturday, December 2 – Wilkes Christmas Parade – please plan to participate with Studio 68!
Saturday, December 2 – Studio 68’s annual Christmas productions, featuring our full studio! Please plan to attend! Details to come.
Week of Dec 4 and Dec 11 - Nursing Home Tour. Check Band for specifics
Monday, December 18 – Wednesday, January 3 – Christmas Break. Studio 68 is CLOSED.

Monday, January 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th
Wednesday, January 3 – Dance classes resume for the New Year.
Monday, January 15 - Deadline for solo/duo/trio competition entry fees.
Monday, January 15 – Studio 68 is CLOSED in accordance with Wilkes County Schools. Expect rehearsals.
Monday, January 22 – Studio 68 is CLOSED in accordance with Wilkes County Schools. Expect rehearsals.

Thursday, February 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th

Saturday, February 10 - Southeast Showdown, Taylorsville NC (optional for solos, duos, trios)
Monday, February 19 – Studio 68 is CLOSED in accordance with Wilkes County Schools. Expect rehearsals.
Wednesday, February 27 – Comp season dress rehearsal @ JAWCC.

Friday, March 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th

Friday, March 1 - Final day for Dance Picture Sitting Fee - $10 (1-2 costumes), $20 (3+ costumes) – optional, cash only
Friday, March 1-Sunday, March 3 - Star Talent Productions, Wilkesboro NC
Friday, March 8-Sunday, March 10 - Endless Talent, Spartanburg, SC
Monday, March 11-Saturday, March 16 – TENTATIVE Dance Picture Week
Thursday, March 21 – Studio 68 is CLOSED in accordance with Wilkes County Schools.
Friday, March 22-Sunday, March 24 - TriState Dance Contest, Asheville NC
Monday, March 25 - deadline to place Souvenir Program Tribute Page (optional)

Monday, April 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th

Monday, April 1 – Deadline to place and PAY for Souvenir Program Tribute Page (optional)
Monday, April 1 -Friday, April 5 – Studio 68 is CLOSED for Spring Break, in accordance with Wilkes County Schools.
Tuesday, April 23 & Thursday, April 25 – Parent Preview Week. Details to come.

Wednesday, May 1 – Monthly payment is due. Accounts will draft on the 5th. Late fee will apply after the 5th

Saturday, May 11 *or* Saturday, May 20-Sunday, May 21 – Recital Weekend (details to follow). Date finalized pending NW
Motor Speedway dates released in Jan,



Monday, May 20 - Thursday, May 23 – Auditions for 2024-2025 Company Stars


